
AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTAL POA

Don Gordon 194 277 83 199 5 163 -31 639 57

Michael Shane 150 123 -27 158 8 102 -48 383 -67

Judy Hooker 150 140 -10 151 1 201 51 492 42

Liliane Boire 149 171 22 129 -20 205 56 505 58

Ron Deleo 181 186 5 222 41 194 13 602 59

GORDON 824 897 73 859 35 865 41 2621 149

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTAL POA

Marty Basso 123 153 30 99 -24 110 -13 362 -7

Muriel Leinonen 184 168 -16 157 -27 316 132 641 89

Sam Arbuckle 152 124 -28 141 -11 131 -21 396 -60

Jack Snider 210 210 0 224 14 160 -50 594 -36

Terry Garton 187 189 2 181 -6 153 -34 523 -38

GARTON 856 844 -12 802 -54 870 14 2516 -52

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTAL POA

Millie Allen 163 164 1 117 -46 169 6 450 -39

Shirley Wickstrom 112 96 -16 155 43 133 21 384 48

Don Long 131 107 -24 124 -7 111 -20 342 -51

Kim Jewison 122 99 -23 104 -18 119 -3 322 -44

George Carter 182 135 -47 189 7 184 2 508 -38

CARTER 710 601 -109 689 -21 716 6 2006 -124

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTAL POA

Shirley Kew 167 142 -25 197 30 110 -57 449 -52

Herb Hogarth 160 158 -2 192 32 114 -46 464 -16

Jolene Loiselle 163 175 12 153 -10 125 -38 453 -36

Gladys Martyn 163 189 26 161 -2 111 -52 461 -28

Pauline Kine 135 139 4 119 -16 105 -30 363 -42

HOGARTH 788 803 15 822 34 565 -223 2190 -174

AVE GM 1 POA GM 2 POA GM 3 POA TOTAL POA

Wendy Charles 140 134 -6 163 23 130 -10 427 7

Janet Maki 159 145 -14 170 11 120 -39 435 -42

Betty Maki 172 137 -35 162 -10 154 -18 453 -63

Shirley Bent 190 175 -15 183 -7 123 -67 481 -89

Denis Tetreault 164 155 -9 165 1 159 -5 479 -13

BENT 825 746 -79 843 18 686 -139 2275 -200

5 Pin Bowling Event
Tuesday, June 4, 2019       Mario's Bowl

Team Standings

2019 Northwest Senior Games



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Muriel Leinonen 184 168 -16 157 -27 316 132 89 316 641 132 89

Liliane Boire 149 171 22 129 -20 205 56 58 205 505 56 58

Shirley Wickstrom 112 96 -16 155 43 133 21 48 155 384 43 48

Judy Hooker 150 140 -10 151 1 201 51 42 201 492 51 42

Wendy Charles 140 134 -6 163 23 130 -10 7 163 427 23 7

Marty Basso 123 153 30 99 -24 110 -13 -7 153 362 30 -7

Gladys Martyn 163 189 26 161 -2 111 -52 -28 189 461 26 -28

Jolene Loiselle 163 175 12 153 -10 125 -38 -36 175 453 12 -36

Millie Allen 163 164 1 117 -46 169 6 -39 169 450 6 -39

Janet Maki 159 145 -14 170 11 120 -39 -42 170 435 11 -42

Pauline Kine 135 139 4 119 -16 105 -30 -42 139 363 4 -42

Kim Jewison 122 99 -23 104 -18 119 -3 -44 119 322 -3 -44

Shirley Kew 167 142 -25 197 30 110 -57 -52 197 449 30 -52

Betty Maki 172 137 -35 162 -10 154 -18 -63 162 453 -10 -63

Shirley Bent 190 175 -15 183 -7 123 -67 -89 183 481 -7 -89

2019 Northwest Senior Games - 5 Pin Bowling
Tuesday, June 4, 2019      Mario's Bowl

Ladies Individual



Name Ave Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Total POA Hi 1 Hi 3 Hi 1 poa Hi 3 poa

Ron Deleo 181 186 5 222 41 194 13 59 222 602 41 59

Don Gordon 194 277 83 199 5 163 -31 57 277 639 83 57

Denis Tetreault 164 155 -9 165 1 159 -5 -13 165 479 1 -13

Herb Hogarth 160 158 -2 192 32 114 -46 -16 192 464 32 -16

Jack Snider 210 210 0 224 14 160 -50 -36 224 594 14 -36

Terry Garton 187 189 2 181 -6 153 -34 -38 189 523 2 -38

George Carter 182 135 -47 189 7 184 2 -38 189 508 7 -38

Don Long 131 107 -24 124 -7 111 -20 -51 124 342 -7 -51

Sam Arbuckle 152 124 -28 141 -11 131 -21 -60 141 396 -11 -60

Michael Shane 150 123 -27 158 8 102 -48 -67 158 383 8 -67

2019 Northwest Senior Games - 5 Pin Bowling
Tuesday, June 4, 2019      Mario's Bowl

Mens Individual


